Position

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

$10,569
$10,569
$10,569
$10,569
$9,692
$877

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,752
$20,752
$20,752
$18,617
$20,752

$0



