Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		Saddleback Valley Unified	Board	\$10,569	\$20,752
Board Member		Saddleback Valley Unified	Board	\$10,569	\$20,752
Board Member		Saddleback Valley Unified	Board	\$10,569	\$20,752
Board Member		Saddleback Valley Unified	Board	\$10,569	\$18,617
Board Member		Saddleback Valley Unified	Board	\$9,692	\$20,752
Board Member		Saddleback Valley Unified	Board	\$877	\$0